
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Guinness 0.00 0 0ABSLevinson 0.002 16045 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Yeager 24.78 01 75QMiele 0.0010 20227 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fae 24.01 02 74QSchilling 0.007 20054 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Guinness 33.21 13 70QEzzo 0.009 20058 69 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

ReCon 28.11 04 65QBrown 0.008 20056 65 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Krakken 34.53 2 1NQBorga 0.006 20053 -1 01

Fantom 0.00 0 0ABSO'Brien 0.005 20051 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0011 24C320 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bean 22.63 01 76QShulman 0.002 12344 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ditto 0.00 0 0ABSPrekop 0.001 12145 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Speed 35.60 31 77QTovino 0.006 20057 74 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kinje 26.57 02 71QSparks 0.005 20055 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

'NSync 34.68 23 66QSchmitter 0.008 20362 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Rockit 45.24 13 58NQLichtenstein 0.007 20259 45 01,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tulip 30.21 0 2NQHooper 0.009 24060 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Inga 17.10 0 50NQGage 0.005 08335 50 02,3,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Darla 28.46 0 2NQMcCay 0.0010 12338 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

E.V. 29.28 0 2NQGichner 0.0021 16349 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Keno 23.97 01 68QHeckelman 0.0044 20367 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Twitch 0.00 0 0ABSSeverino 0.0043 20361 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Rhyze 0.00 0 0ABSTurner 0.0047 24379 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.0048 24381 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 23.37 01 74QThompson 0.002 08117 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pop-Tart 40.03 22 66QScheiner 0.004 08133 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Dot 24.85 0 57NQRotelle 0.003 08130 57 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Jeter 17.97 01 74QLogan 0.007 12151 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lydia 26.54 02 74QGage 0.006 12150 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shameless 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.008 12153 0 0

Sam 0.00 0 0ABSDreese 0.009 12167 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Guy 32.97 01 76QBrazeil 0.0016 16202 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 25.41 02 74QCimprich 0.0019 16209 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 25.66 0 4NQSharp 0.0013 16184 4 04

Zelly 41.82 6 1NQWaddell 0.0014 16190 -5 01

Sadie 38.78 3 2NQBaranowski 0.0015 16191 -1 02

Si 38.02 3 3NQVisco 0.0020 16213 0 03

Lettie 0.00 0 0ABSAndrews 0.0018 16171 0 0

Samone 0.00 0 0ABSEicher 0.0017 16205 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Grace 27.92 01 80QRubinstein 0.0030 20248 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Legend 30.45 02 80QArndt 0.0037 20275 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jet 31.31 03 78QStankovics 0.0035 20274 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 26.00 04 76QThompson 0.0031 20225 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 26.08 0 76QThompson 0.0036 20235 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 31.59 0 76QMinnella 0.0038 20279 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 25.40 0 75QSchowalter 0.0032 20249 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 27.06 0 75QAndrews 0.0027 20220 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Karat 27.32 0 75QHaynes 0.0039 20288 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jack 35.84 3 73QBorowsky 0.0029 20238 70 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 35.39 3 69QSalerno 0.0028 20234 66 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Champ 24.21 0 64QMarden 0.0033 20262 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Fiasco 40.33 8 55NQThompson 0.0026 20215 47 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Allie 21.72 0 2NQWilkinson 0.0034 20263 2 02

Freddy 34.10 2 3NQLackey 0.0040 20355 1 03

Maven 32.78 0 4NQRhyshek 0.0041 20356 4 04

Tek 0.00 0 0NQBennett 0.0042 20357 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Wile E 25.16 01 76QSilver 0.0046 24316 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Heaven 27.08 02 75QFitzgerald 0.0045 24305 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.001 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.003 20033 0 0

Jupiter 35.08 0 4NQSchmoyer 0.004 20036 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Francine 37.91 2 3NQAndrews 0.003 20035 1 03

Caico 31.80 0 2NQLichtenstein 0.004 20099 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sam 0.00 0 0ABSFranceschini 0.0025 20034 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Winnie 33.33 01 73QPaul 0.001 04067 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Taya 27.86 01 76QAndrews 0.0011 16085 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Neo 29.73 02 76QBennett 0.0012 16326 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Fuzzle Wuzzle 33.10 01 75QDiaz 0.0023 20106 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brodie 31.00 02 66QMacLeod 0.0024 20110 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Stella 30.11 03 64QPetri 0.0022 20101 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
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